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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Principal

Principal

School Secretary-Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Custodian
Health/Attendance Technician
Rsp Teacher

Library Media Tech II-Elem
Rsp Teacher

Teacher

Inst Assistant Il-Lh/Ch/Rsp

Other Positions Held
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12

Home Teacher, Teacher

- Hourly K-12

Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12

Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12

Teacher - Hourly K-12
Teacher - Hourly K-12

K-12 Education Entity

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Department

Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary

Olive Elementary

Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary

Olive Elementary

Total Wages

$85,967
$85,790
$83,548
$82,312
$80,797
$78,727

$77,228
$77,131
$73,829
$73,102
$73,085
$72,443
$72,199
$71,437
$70,211
$69,430
$66,329
$59,576
$55,064
$54,255
$52,510
$52,302
$48,205
$46,115
$39,665
$39,343
$35,043
$27,992
$26,659
$23,587



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Teacher

Inst Assistant |-After School Prog
la-Behavioral Intervention

Inst Assistant |-After School Prog
Inst Assistant |-After School Prog
Inst Assistant |-After School Prog
Inst Assistant |-After School Prog
Inst Assistant |-After School Prog
Inst Assistant |-After School Prog
Community Liaison Aide

Inst Assistant |-After School Prog
School Support Secretary |

Inst Assistant |-After School Prog
Inst Assistant |-After School Prog

Teacher - Hourly K-12  Vista Unified

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary
Olive Elementary

Olive Elementary

$15,481
$13,567
$12,783
$11,383
$11,141
$11,072
$10,577
$10,465
$10,402
$10,226
$8,814
$6,068
$2,638
$971



