	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$85,967
2.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$85,790
3.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$83,548
4.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$82,312
5.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$80,797
6.	Rsp Teacher	Home Teacher, Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$78,727
7.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$77,228
8.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$77,131
9.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$73,829
10.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$73,102
11.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$73,085
12.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$72,443
13.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$72,199
14.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$71,437
15.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$70,211
16.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$69,430
17.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$66,329
18.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$59,576
19.	Principal		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$55,064
20.	Principal		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$54,255
21.	School Secretary-Elementary		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$52,510
22.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$52,302
23.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$48,205
24.	Custodian		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$46,115
25.	Health/Attendance Technician		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$39,665
26.	Rsp Teacher		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$39,343
27.	Library Media Tech II-Elem		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$35,043
28.	Rsp Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$27,992
29.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$26,659
30.	Inst Assistant II-Lh/Ch/Rsp		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$23,587

31.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$15,481
32.	Inst Assistant I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$13,567
33.	la-Behavioral Intervention		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$12,783
34.	Inst Assistant I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$11,383
35.	Inst Assistant I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$11,141
36.	Inst Assistant I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$11,072
37.	Inst Assistant I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$10,577
38.	Inst Assistant I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$10,465
39.	Inst Assistant I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$10,402
40.	Community Liaison Aide		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$10,226
41.	Inst Assistant I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$8,814
42.	School Support Secretary I		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$6,068
43.	Inst Assistant I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$2,638
44.	Inst Assistant I-After School Prog		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$971